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LEOLP

ILurminac o Leo

FICHA TECNICA

Data: 2026-01-14

Imagem técnica

14.5mm

Perfil em U Alto | Difusor

Transparente

LDP-316-009-9

Perfil de Aluminio em U alto com Difusor Opalino para fita LED

com largura até 12.2mm.

Carateristicas técnicas

Material:
Difusor:
Comprimento:
Altura Interior:
Altura Exterior:

Largura Interior:

Largura Exterior:

Housing:
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Aluminio
Transparente
2 metros
10mm
14.5mm
12.6mm
17.2mm

Aluminio
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